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Name

Gudrun Sauter
Sabrina Kempf
Saskia Kobel
Yvonne Sauer
Jasmin Nattrodt
Patricia Willnauer
Justine Rupp
Anja Klein

Katja Bender
Melanie Kahl-Eck
Svenja Schleich
Nicole Charchour
Gabriele Rihle
Julia Tippl

Ines Burkle

Ulla Braun
Susanne Richter

Carmen Brossmann

Shirley Brechtel
Regina Rohner
Monika Hanel
Diana Geschwill
Silvija Crncic
Birgit Wierz
Manuela Goldbach
Tatjana Fischer
Melissa Dérner
Melanie Schott
Karin Schott
Saskia Oehmig
Annabel Raupp
Birgit Schwegler
Anna Bauder
Claudia Baumert
Ulrike Kramer
Sanja Mesinger

Club 1
BW Sandhausen 12
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim 1
SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg 12
SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier 9

GH Pfaffengrund 4
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim 12
DKC 80 Eberbach 4
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb 11
BW Sandhausen 11
GH Pfaffengrund 11

SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier 6
GH Pfaffengrund 9
SG BW/GH Plankstadt 3
SG BW/GH Plankstadt 7
SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier 8

DKC 80 Eberbach 11
DKC 80 Eberbach 12
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim 11
SG RW/BF Hemsbach 2
BW Sandhausen 8
SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg 10
SG BW/GH Plankstadt 1

SG BW/GH Plankstadt -
DKC 80 Eberbach 2
SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg 8
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim 9
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb -
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb 9
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb 5
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb 6
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim 7
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim 10

SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg 5
GH Pfaffengrund 1
BW Sandhausen 6

SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier 10
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
191
171
170
170
157
156
149
145
143
142
141
139
136
132
130
129
129
127
125
120
119
118
116
116
109
108
108
106
106
102
101
100

99
99
98
94



37
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65
66
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72
73
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Bettina Kirschenhofer
Waltraud Heinemann
Bianca Fabian
Christina Beil3er

Rita Diessner
Angela Reinhardt
Heidi QueilRer

Katja Heck

Barbara Souici
Alexandra Wettstein
Diana Seigerschmidt
Tanja Esenwein
Jasmin Harant

Etel Babutzky

Gabi Beyer

Sabrina Bender
Petra Deininger
Susanne Hannich

Teresa Kramer-Mittmesser

Elke Hibschenberger
Nicole Heidl

Nicole Jeckstadt
Christiane Manges
Nicoletta Mall
Angelika Rupp
Nadine Kaiser
Jessica Foos
Tanja Ehret
Christina Einberger
Elvira Maier

Tanja Fleck

Dora Bay

Daniela Burkert
Eve Einberger
Chantal Fetzner
Mara Gauer

Anja Fath

DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb 4
DKC 80 Eberbach

SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg 7
GH Pfaffengrund 6
VK Ettlingen 2
SG BW/GH Plankstadt 10
VK Ettlingen -
VK Ettlingen 10
VK Ettlingen 5
BW Sandhausen 9
GH Pfaffengrund 2
SG RW/BF Hemsbach 4
VK Ettlingen 7
SG RW/BF Hemsbach -
SG RW/BF Hemsbach 5

SG BW/GH Plankstadt -
SG BW/GH Plankstadt -
VK Ettlingen -
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb 8
BW Sandhausen 1
VK Ettlingen 3
SG BW/GH Plankstadt 2
SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg 3
SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier 7
DKC 80 Eberbach 1
SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier -
SG BW/GH Plankstadt 12
SG RW/BF Hemsbach -
SG RW/BF Hemsbach -
VK Ettlingen -
SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg -
SG RW/BF Hemsbach 6
SG RW/BF Hemsbach -
SG RW/BF Hemsbach -
SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier -
SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg -
SG RW/BF Hemsbach -
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6 4 2
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6 1 5
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Jessica Bay
Michaela Heidl
Jennifer Ehret
Marielle Richter
Nina Demuth
Luisa Hildenbrand
Kerstin Achoura
Katharina Bockle
Anna-Janina Muller
Karin Geisler
Sabine Speck
Ursula Sawusch
Ria Fe Stadtmdiller
Anja Brauch
Jennifer Bay
Brigitte BeilRer
Gertrud Sauer
Jessica Hester
Manuela Stojakowitsch
Kornelia Miller
Marlise Palinkas

Nicola Bajohr
Karin Schumann
Marianne Oehmig
Marika Lutz

Steffi Miller
Tanja Wallstab
Gabi Gastrop
Christa Appinger
Sandra Demirci
Kim Schweikert
Sylvia Schiller
Saskia Deufel
Heide Gorner
Janja Vukosavic
Doris Seigerschmidt

SG RW/BF Hemsbach

VK Ettlingen

SG RW/BF Hemsbach
DKC 80 Eberbach

BW Sandhausen

SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg

SG RW/BF Hemsbach

SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier
SG DKC/RW Neulu3heim
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim
VK Ettlingen

DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier
SG RW/BF Hemsbach

SG BW/GH Plankstadt

GH Pfaffengrund

SK Ubstadt/Wolfartsweier
VK Ettlingen

SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
DKC 80 Eberbach

VK Ettlingen

DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
VK Ettlingen

DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
VK Ettlingen

VK Ettlingen

DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
GH Pfaffengrund

DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
DKC 80 Eberbach

SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim
SG DKC/RW NeuluBheim
DKC Meckesheim/TV Mosb
GH Pfaffengrund

VK Ettlingen

GH Pfaffengrund

12 11
1 8
1 -
- 2
1 -
2 -
1 -
2 -
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